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Osnovni trigonometrijski indetiteti 
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Polovina ugla                                                                                             Dvostruki ugao 

1. 
2

cos1

2
sin

αα −
±=    ili α

α
cos1

2
sin2 2 −=                                        1. ααα cossin22sin =  

2. 
2

cos1

2
cos

αα +
±=   ili α

α
cos1

2
cos2 2 +=                                        2. ααα 22 sincos2cos −=  

3.  
α

αα

cos1

cos1

2 +

−
±=tg                                                                                3.

α

α
α

21

2
2

tg

tg
tg

−
=  

4. 
α

αα

cos1

cos1

2 −

+
±=ctg                                                                              4.  

α

α
α

ctg

ctg
ctg

2

1
2

2 −
=  

 

Transformacije zbira i razlike u proizvod i obrnuto                                 
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